[image: 2018 Logo Normal]	Morley College London Bursary / Childcare Payment Calendar 2024-25

· [bookmark: _GoBack]Full payments will be made as long as your attendance is 90% and above, the college will reduce or cancel payments if you attendance is below 90%
· If you withdraw or do not attend payments will cease immediately. 
· Payments will be made on the dates below from your start date till the end of your course and during term time only. There are no payments made in the holiday periods, or half term
· The college reserves the right to change payment dates 

	
	Bursary Applications open for 24/25
	 
	Non-term time 

	 
	Bank Holiday 
	 
	Term time   

	 
	Half Term 
	 
	 

	 
	Childcare Payments – To Childcare Provider a full 2 weeks in arrears, term time only. 
	 

	16-18 Vulnerable Bursary Payments to student a full 2 weeks in arrears, term time only.   

	 
	Leaner Support & Advanced Learner Loan Bursary -  1 Payment each term
	 
	16-18 Discretionary Bursary Payments to student a full 2 weeks in arrears, term time only. 
FIRST PAYMENT – 8th November 
Plus a Materials payment on 8th Nov (3 terms) 



         August 2024		   		   	              September 2024
	Wk
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	2
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	3
	23
	24
	25
	26
	2
	7
	28
	29

	4
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Wk
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11

	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	






October 2024						   November 2024
	Wk
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6


	5
	7
	8
	9
	10
	1
	1
	12
	13

	6
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	7
	21
	22
	23
	24
	2
	5
	26
	27

	Half Term
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	



	 
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	3

	8
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	9
	10

	9
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	10
	18
	19
	20
	21
	2
	2
	23
	24

	11
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	






  December 2024                                                                 January 2025
	Wk
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	12
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	
	7
	8

	13
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	16
	17
	18
	19
	2
	0
	21
	22

	
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	



	Wk
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	2
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	3
	20
	21
	22
	23
	2
	4
	25
	26

	4
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	


                                                                                             


February 2025						 March 2025

	Wk
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	5
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	8
	9

	6
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	Half Term
	17
	18
	19
	20
	2
	1
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	



	Wk
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	8
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	1
	4
	15
	16

	10
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	11
	24
	25
	26
	27
	2
	8
	29
	30

	12
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Wk
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	3
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	
	10
	11

	4
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	5
	19
	20
	21
	22
	2
	3
	24
	25

	Half Term
	26
	27
	28
	29
	3
	0
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


April 2025	                                                                May 2025
	Wk
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Estr
	7
	8
	9
	10
	1
	1
	12
	13

	Estr
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	1
	21
	22
	23
	24
	2
	5
	26
	27

	2
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	


         



	2
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	6
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	7
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	8
	16
	17
	18
	19
	2
	0
	21
	22

	9
	23
	24
	25
	29
	27
	28
	29

	10
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	


June 2025                                                                     July 2025                             

	Wk
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6

	
	7
	8
	9
	10
	1
	1
	12
	13

	
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	







Term dates:
· Term 1: Monday 9th September 2024 – Friday 13th December 2024 (13 weeks)
· HT - Monday 28th October 2024 – Friday 1st November 2024
· Term 2: Monday 6th January 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025  (12 weeks)
· HT - Monday 17th February 2025– Friday 21st February 2025
· Term 3: Tuesday 22nd April 2025  – Friday 4th July 2024 (10 weeks)
· HT - Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 2025

Public holidays:
· Monday 26th August: Summer Bank Holiday
· Wednesday 25th December: Christmas Day
· Thursday 26th December: Boxing Day
· Wednesday 1st January: New Year’s Day 
· Friday 18th April: Good Friday
· Monday 21st April: Easter Monday
· Monday 5th May: Early May Bank Holiday
· Monday 26th May: Spring Bank Holiday
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